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CEI***   CEI-CEN DM Ströhen

Tierpark Wagenfeld - VDD - GERMANY
21.07.2022 24.07.2022-

Endurance Team Styria
Sports Technology

Final Results Comp. 2 CEI** 120 Km
57/MICHELLE NOOIJEN NETHERLANDS10149508

CZARTOWCZYK / 105DS75 POL090000007081 0/Bay//GELDING/985121017386816

Trainer : 10149508 Michelle NOOIJEN

06:53:30

17,412

TOTAL

  1

Km/h

ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:45:30

08:46:58

01:28

09:26:58

15,250

15,250

02:01:58

GATE1/31 Km

 59

11:26:36

11:30:14

03:38

12:10:14

17,036

16,148

02:03:16

 59

GATE2/66 Km

13:59:23

14:04:28

05:05

14:54:28

17,333

16,524

01:54:14

 60

15:48:30

15:59:10

10:40

23,319

17,412

00:54:02

 57

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

00:20:51

59/CARMEN RÖMER NETHERLANDS10027066

VELIKI KHAN / 106LV38 528001000014321 0/Bay//STALLION/528210002868924

Trainer : 10037380 Willem KOET

06:57:10

17,259

TOTAL

  2

Km/h

ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:45:33

08:46:54

01:21

09:26:54

15,258

15,258

02:01:54

GATE1/31 Km

 53

11:27:22

11:29:37

02:15

12:09:37

17,113

16,189

02:02:43

 59

GATE2/66 Km

13:57:51

14:00:54

03:03

14:50:54

17,792

16,690

01:51:17

 62

15:52:10

16:01:06

08:56

20,566

17,259

01:01:16

 50

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

00:15:35

+ 00:03:40

55/FRANCO CUZZANI ARGENTINA10018403

EVE / 107LB84 14481555D 0/Chestnut//MARE/250258500117447

Trainer : 10018403 Franco CUZZANI

06:57:11

17,259

TOTAL

  3

Km/h

ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:45:36

08:47:18

01:42

09:27:18

15,209

15,209

02:02:18

GATE1/31 Km

 57

11:27:30

11:30:10

02:40

12:10:10

17,092

16,152

02:02:52

 57

GATE2/66 Km

14:00:34

14:04:38

04:04

14:54:38

17,298

16,517

01:54:28

 60

15:52:11

16:00:24

08:13

21,894

17,259

00:57:33

 58

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

00:16:39

+ 00:03:41

56/JULIA ZIELINSKI GERMANY10054692

ROMEO / 107IP60 DE456980030515 0/Chestnut/Pferdezuchtverband Brandenburg-Anhalt

Trainer : 10054692 Julia ZIELINSKI

07:14:30

16,571

TOTAL

  4

Km/h

ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:48:27

08:49:53

01:26

09:29:53

14,894

14,894

02:04:53

GATE1/31 Km

 52

11:27:32

11:28:59

01:27

12:08:59

17,632

16,231

01:59:06

 63

GATE2/66 Km

14:00:45

14:08:09

07:24

14:58:09

16,615

16,357

01:59:10

 59

16:09:30

16:15:04

05:34

17,659

16,571

01:11:21

 55

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

00:15:51

+ 00:21:00

58/NANT BATEN NETHERLANDS
LELO'S ALLEGRO / 107FT92

Trainer : 10125320 Nant BATEN

TOTAL
ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:45:32

08:49:07

03:35

09:29:07

14,986

14,986

02:04:07

GATE1/31 Km

 56

11:27:21

11:30:54

03:33

12:10:54

17,244

16,104

02:01:47

 55

GATE2/66 Km

14:00:31

14:05:23

04:52

14:55:23

17,295

16,482

01:54:29

 57

15:53:40

16:02:11

08:31

21,619

17,197

00:58:17

 57

Finish/120 KmGATE3/99 Km

GaitFinish-Line

FTQ

60/ROBERT KAZMIERSKI POLAND
JUMBO AL KHALEDIAH / 106ZU76

Trainer : 10173354 Robert KAZMIERSKI

TOTAL
ARR

IN
REC

OUT
TIME

Km/h
c.Km/h

08:48:27

08:51:05

02:38

09:31:05

14,752

14,752

02:06:05

GATE1/31 Km

 50

GaitGATE1

FTQ
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Pres. Ground Jury : Nina KNAPITSCH (GER)*** Chief Steward : Arturo Solar CARDEMIL (FRA)***

Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
Technology Certified by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions


